


Tiramisú

Pannacotta
hot berries sauce / caramelised orange

Cannoli Siciliani
with mascarpone sauce

Affogato

Sorbet of the day

Dessert wine (175 ml)

3 Scoops Ice Cream
Vanilla / Honeycombe / Chocolate

 Passion fruit cheesecake
 White chocolate mousse
 Chocolate mousse biscuit

6.50

6

7.50

4

4.50

6.70

5.95

Three for £ 8
£ 3.50 each


